CONTAI NERS
TRAI LERS

TOTAL | NTERMODAL

COAL
GRAI N

CHEM CALS

MOTOR VEHI CLES

FOOD

METALLI C ORES

METALS

SAND/ GRAVEL

STONE/ CLAY/ GLASS
PULP/ PAPER
PETROLEUM

LUVBER/ WOOD

GRAIN M LL

| RON & STEEL SCRAP
WASTE/ SCRAP

FOREST PRODUCTS

NON- METALI C M NERALS
COKE

FARM (NO GRAI N)
OTHER

TOTAL CARLOADS

| NTERMODAL & CARLOAD

BNSF RAI LWAY

WVEEKLY | NTERMODAL AND CARLOAD UNI TS REPORT WEEK 47

WEEK ENDI NG NOVEMBER 23, 2019
VEEK ENDI NG NOVEMBER 24, 2018

2019

VEEK 4th QIR YEAR
47 TO DATE TO DATE
92, 434 729, 613 4,173, 906
10, 396 81, 384 526, 943
102, 830 810, 997 4, 700, 849
36, 652 289, 435 1, 625, 093
12, 881 91, 106 523, 641
9, 161 70, 420 435, 282
5, 538 43, 836 236, 763
2,665 24,326 133, 783
3, 386 22,045 128, 668
1,762 14, 213 93, 248
4,620 40, 720 270, 597
2,746 21,011 112, 298
1, 365 11, 142 69, 171
7,859 68, 855 415, 942
1, 280 11, 640 75, 344
4,448 33, 604 193, 188
664 4,307 31,782
403 3, 605 19, 859
47 391 2,319
465 3,731 22,831
541 3, 950 21,785
405 3,973 22,263
3,311 24,919 134, 833
100, 199 787, 229 4, 568, 690

2018

VEEK 4th QIR
47 TO DATE
76, 561 723, 607
10, 997 103, 955
87, 558 827, 562
39, 168 310, 055
11, 225 96, 220
8,193 71, 769
4,887 43,916
2,861 24, 397
2,808 22, 095
2,078 17, 934
5, 247 48, 252
1, 996 20, 112
1, 456 11, 878
9,824 73, 438
1,431 12, 995
3, 636 31, 884
560 5, 209
361 3,525

48 416

547 4,331
425 4,100
348 4,363
2,769 30, 023
99, 868 836, 912

4,288, 834
602, 973

4,891, 807

1,713, 877
585, 214
432, 645
246, 244
134, 044
131, 398
102, 534
335, 867
116, 297

70, 335
358, 507
80, 667
188, 237
34, 532
19, 831

3, 045
23,491
26, 428
23, 480
130, 614

% | NCREASE/ ( DECREASE)

4t h

(6.42) %
14.75 %
11.81 %
13.32 %
(6.85) %
20. 58" %
(15. 21) %
(11. 95) %
37.58 %
(6. 25) %
(20. 00) %
(10. 55) %
22.33 %
18.57 %
11.63 %
(2.08) %
(14.99) %
27.29 %
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QIR YEAR
TO DATE  TO DATE
.83 % (2.68)%
L 71) % (12.61) %
.00)% (3.90)%
.65)% (5.18) %
.31) % (10. 52) %
.88)% 0.61 %
.18)% (3.85)%
.29)% (0.19) %
23)% (2.08)%
.75)% (9.06)%
.61) % (19. 43) %
AT % (3. 44)%
20)% (1.65)%
.24)% 16.02 %
43)% (6.60)%
39°% 2.63 %
32)% (7.96)%
.27 % 0.14 %
. 01) % (23. 84) %
.85)% (2.81)%
.66)% (17.57) %
.94)% (5.18) %
.00)% 3.23 %
.94)% (3.96)%
.98)% (3.93)%



